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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Round!!!

The Purple Passion

The Black Plague
American Pharoah
Victorious Secret

Peggy's Patriots

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge
Double Down

American Pharoah
Wachusett Larry

Dream Crushers

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge

The Purple Passion
American Pharoah
Wachusett Larry

Victorious Secret

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge
Double Down

Victorious Secret
Wachusett Larry

Dream Crushers

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge

The Purple Passion
American Pharoah
Victorious Secret
Wachusett Larry

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge

The Purple Passion
Double Down

The Black Plague

It Tolls For Thee

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge

The Purple Passion
Double Down

The Black Plague

It Tolls For Thee

85
95
126
69
135
90

125
129
147
107
100
139

85
105
135
161
105
151

92
64
67
109
80
79

137
138

96
116
144
109

130
111
120
105

93
142

110
75
150
92
124
115

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Camel's Revenge
Double Down

It Tolls For Thee
Wachusett Larry

Dream Crushers

More Probable Than Not

It Tolls For Thee

The Purple Passion

The Black Plague

More Probable Than Not
Victorious Secret
Peggy's Patriots

Double Down

It Tolls For Thee

The Black Plague
Dream Crushers

More Probable Than Not
Peggy's Patriots

The Purple Passion

The Black Plague

It Tolls For Thee
American Pharoah
Peggy's Patriots

More Probable Than Not

The Black Plague
Double Down

It Tolls For Thee
Peggy's Patriots

More Probable Than Not
Dream Crushers

American Pharoah
Wachusett Larry
Victorious Secret

Dream Crushers
Peggy's Patriots

More Probable Than Not

Wachusett Larry
Victorious Secret

Dream Crushers
Peggy's Patriots

More Probable Than Not
American Pharoah
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71
171
169
114
129
158

79
109
89
125
98
109

123
130
130
140
132
134

89
100
137
119
107
137

89
103
126
101
101
101

107
113
141
125
103
136

150
123
113

84
115
113

Page 1/4



Beer Boy Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge

The Purple Passion
Double Down

The Black Plague

It Tolls For Thee

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge

The Purple Passion
Double Down

The Black Plague

It Tolls For Thee

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge

The Purple Passion

Double Down

The Black Plague

It Tolls For Thee

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge

The Purple Passion

Double Down

The Black Plague

It Tolls For Thee

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Round!!!

The Purple Passion

The Black Plague

American Pharoah

Victorious Secret

Peggy's Patriots

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge

The Purple Passion

Double Down

The Black Plague

It Tolls For Thee

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge

The Purple Passion

Double Down

The Black Plague

It Tolls For Thee

75
180
93
138
58
99

105
118
124
123
141
187

130
119
123
140

80
131

79
104
104

60

47

88

132
132
100
157

64
127

110

92
103
141
113
150

75
120
122
126
105
137

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Victorious Secret

Dream Crushers
Peggy's Patriots

More Probable Than Not
American Pharoah
Wachusett Larry

Dream Crushers
Peggy's Patriots

More Probable Than Not
American Pharoah
Wachusett Larry
Victorious Secret

Peggy's Patriots

More Probable Than Not
American Pharoah
Wachusett Larry
Victorious Secret

Dream Crushers

More Probable Than Not
American Pharoah
Wachusett Larry
Victorious Secret

Dream Crushers
Peggy's Patriots

The Camel's Revenge
Double Down

It Tolls For Thee
Wachusett Larry

Dream Crushers

More Probable Than Not

More Probable Than Not
American Pharoah
Wachusett Larry
Victorious Secret

Dream Crushers
Peggy's Patriots

American Pharoah
Wachusett Larry
Victorious Secret

Dream Crushers
Peggy's Patriots

More Probable Than Not
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176
132
131
140
123
111

83
63
97
133
150
175

62
136
114
100

99
149

127
98
133
108
72
67

124
112
112

84
129
112

142
115
122
116

89
132

92
132
93
110
101
117
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FFL Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Round!!! 113 VS Double Down 140
The Camel's Revenge 124 Vs It Tolls For Thee 100
The Purple Passion 164 VS The Black Plague 144
American Pharoah 163 Vs Dream Crushers 104
Wachusett Larry 160 VS More Probable Than Not 104
Victorious Secret 128 Vs Peggy's Patriots 113

FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Round!!! 104 VS The Purple Passion 118
The Camel's Revenge 108 Vs The Black Plague 113
Double Down 124 VS It Tolls For Thee 160
American Pharoah 131 VS Victorious Secret 170
Wachusett Larry 104 VS Peggy's Patriots 92
Dream Crushers 118 VS More Probable Than Not 117

FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Round!!! 107 VS The Black Plague 83
The Camel's Revenge 128 Vs Double Down 84
The Purple Passion 167 VS It Tolls For Thee 100
American Pharoah 62 Vs Peggy's Patriots 108
Wachusett Larry 121 Vs Dream Crushers 86
Victorious Secret 130 Vs More Probable Than Not 100

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled

American Pharoah 116
The Camel's Revenge 77
Round!!! 58
The Black Plague 58
Double Down 57
Wachusett Larry 44
Peggy's Patriots 42
Dream Crushers 28
The Purple Passion 25
More Probable Than Not 20
It Tolls For Thee 2
Victorious Secret 0

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 19
No Games Scheduled

Dream Crushers 119
Wachusett Larry 103
American Pharoah 79
Double Down 67
More Probable Than Not 63
The Black Plague 55
Peggy's Patriots 45
Round!!! 40
Victorious Secret 38
The Camel's Revenge 29
The Purple Passion 24
It Tolls For Thee 10

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 20
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Dream Crushers
Wachusett Larry

More Probable Than Not
The Black Plague
Victorious Secret
Double Down

It Tolls For Thee

The Purple Passion
American Pharoah
Round!!!

The Camel's Revenge
Peggy's Patriots

FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 21

Wachusett Larry
Round!!!

More Probable Than Not
The Purple Passion
Double Down
American Pharoah

It Tolls For Thee
Dream Crushers
Victorious Secret

The Camel's Revenge
Peggy's Patriots

The Black Plague

No Games Scheduled
69
63
53
36
26
26
26
18
17
13
10
0

No Games Scheduled
36
20
17
12
10
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