

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Round!!!	85	VS	The Camel's Revenge	71
The Purple Passion	95	VS	Double Down	171
The Black Plague	126	VS	It Tolls For Thee	169
American Pharoah	69	VS	Wachusett Larry	114
Victorious Secret	135	VS	Dream Crushers	129
Peggy's Patriots	90	VS	More Probable Than Not	158
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Round!!!	125	VS	It Tolls For Thee	79
The Camel's Revenge	129	VS	The Purple Passion	109
Double Down	147	VS	The Black Plague	89
American Pharoah	107	VS	More Probable Than Not	125
Wachusett Larry	100	VS	Victorious Secret	98
Dream Crushers	139	VS	Peggy's Patriots	109
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Round!!!	85	VS	Double Down	123
The Camel's Revenge	105	VS	It Tolls For Thee	130
The Purple Passion	135	VS	The Black Plague	130
American Pharoah	161	VS	Dream Crushers	140
Wachusett Larry	105	VS	More Probable Than Not	132
Victorious Secret	151	VS	Peggy's Patriots	134
Violeticus Secret		••	r oggy o'r dinoto	
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Round!!!	92	VS	The Purple Passion	89
The Camel's Revenge	64	VS	The Black Plague	100
Double Down	67	VS	It Tolls For Thee	137
Victorious Secret	109	VS	American Pharoah	119
Wachusett Larry	80	VS	Peggy's Patriots	107
Dream Crushers	79	VS	More Probable Than Not	137
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Round!!!	137	VS	The Black Plague	89
The Camel's Revenge	138	VS	Double Down	103
The Purple Passion	96	VS	It Tolls For Thee	126
American Pharoah	116	VS	Peggy's Patriots	101
Victorious Secret	144	VS	More Probable Than Not	101
Wachusett Larry	109	VS	Dream Crushers	101
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Round!!!	130	VS	American Pharoah	107
The Camel's Revenge	111	vs vs	Wachusett Larry	113
The Purple Passion	120	VS	Victorious Secret	141
Double Down	105	VS	Dream Crushers	125
The Black Plague	93	VS	Peggy's Patriots	103
It Tolls For Thee	142	VS	More Probable Than Not	136
-		-		. 30
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Round!!!	110	VS	Wachusett Larry	150
The Camel's Revenge	75	VS	Victorious Secret	123
The Purple Passion	150	VS	Dream Crushers	113
Double Down	92	VS	Peggy's Patriots	84
The Black Plague	124	VS	More Probable Than Not	115
It Tolls For Thee	115	VS	American Pharoah	113



www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

176 132 131 140 123 111 83 63 97
132 131 140 123 111 83 63 97
131 140 123 111 83 63 97
140 123 111 83 63 97
123 111 83 63 97
111 83 63 97
83 63 97
63 97
63 97
97
_
400
133
150
175
62
136
114
100
99
149
127
98
133
108
72
67
124
112
112
84
129
112
142
115
122
116
89
132
92
132
93
110
101



www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

FFL Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Round!!!	113	VS	Double Down	140
The Camel's Revenge	124	VS	It Tolls For Thee	100
The Purple Passion	164	VS	The Black Plague	144
American Pharoah	163	VS	Dream Crushers	104
Wachusett Larry	160	VS	More Probable Than Not	104
Victorious Secret	128	VS	Peggy's Patriots	113
FFL Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Round!!!	104	VS	The Purple Passion	118
The Camel's Revenge	108	VS	The Black Plague	113
Double Down	124	VS	It Tolls For Thee	160
American Pharoah	131	VS	Victorious Secret	170
Wachusett Larry	104	VS	Peggy's Patriots	92
Dream Crushers	118	VS	More Probable Than Not	117
FFL Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Round!!!	107	VS	The Black Plague	83
The Camel's Revenge	128	VS	Double Down	84
The Purple Passion	167	VS	It Tolls For Thee	100
American Pharoah	62	VS	Peggy's Patriots	108
Wachusett Larry	121	VS	Dream Crushers	86
Victorious Secret	130	VS	More Probable Than Not	100

#### FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 18

·	No Games Scheduled
American Pharoah	116
The Camel's Revenge	77
Round!!!	58
The Black Plague	58
Double Down	57
Wachusett Larry	44
Peggy's Patriots	42
Dream Crushers	28
The Purple Passion	25
More Probable Than Not	20
It Tolls For Thee	2
Victorious Secret	0

#### FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 19

FFL Flayon Week 2 - NFL Week 19	
	No Games Scheduled
Dream Crushers	119
Wachusett Larry	103
American Pharoah	79
Double Down	67
More Probable Than Not	63
The Black Plague	55
Peggy's Patriots	45
Round!!!	40
Victorious Secret	38
The Camel's Revenge	29
The Purple Passion	24
It Tolls For Thee	10

### FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 20



www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:50 AM ET

	No Games Scheduled
Dream Crushers	69
Wachusett Larry	63
More Probable Than Not	53
The Black Plague	36
Victorious Secret	26
Double Down	26
It Tolls For Thee	26
The Purple Passion	18
American Pharoah	17
Round!!!	13
The Camel's Revenge	10
Peggy's Patriots	0

### FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 21

11 L1 layon Week 4 - W L Week 21	
	No Games Scheduled
Wachusett Larry	36
Round!!!	20
More Probable Than Not	17
The Purple Passion	12
Double Down	10
American Pharoah	8
It Tolls For Thee	7
Dream Crushers	6
Victorious Secret	3
The Camel's Revenge	0
Peggy's Patriots	0
The Black Plague	0